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Thursday, November 17, 2022 

Host: Houston Airport System SCM 
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Douglas Hofsass Prime  dhofsass@passur.com

Robert Junge rjunge@passur.comPrime

PrimeEd Lowery PASSUR Aerospace elowery@passur.com

 Howie King PASSUR Aerospace 315-289-9776

L3Harris Technologies

L3Harris Technologies, Inc. 571-230-8200

315-200-6908

Renee Alter 203-550-6012

Rick Martin

Jessica Martell

Rob Brown Saab

Leonardo

PASSUR Aerospace Inc.

PASSUR Aerospace

Prime

Prime

Prime

Prime

Prime

203-989-9118

646-335-8050

407-450-5530

hking@passur.com

rick.martin@l3harris.com

 jessica.martell@l3harris.com

 rob.brown@saabinc.com

renee.alter@leonardocompany-us.com

HAS

HAS

HAS

Diego Parra

Sandra Favela

Bryce Allison

Cassie Boone HAS




